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Women / JR / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tory Vetter36
Universal

9.500 9.350 9.5759.750 38.175
10T 9 1 2T 1 

1 

Jacey Vore12
JPAC

9.725 9.375 9.4759.425 38.000
2T 7T 4T 6 2 

2 

Faith Torrez-Foster15
Legacy Elite

9.675 9.075 9.6009.600 37.950
4T 15 2 1 3 

3 

Kate Greene3
Bull City

9.625 9.550 9.3509.400 37.925
7 2 6 11T 4 

4 

Lali Dekanoidze27
Southeastern

9.650 9.525 9.4509.250 37.875
6 3T 10T 7T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Gladieux10
High Point

9.725 9.175 9.3509.475 37.725
2T 12 3 11T 6 

6 

Bella Salcedo32
Texas Dreams

9.800 9.000 9.5509.350 37.700
1 16 7T 4T 7 

7 

Ava Piedrahita11
Hill's

9.375 9.475 9.5509.250 37.650
15 5 10T 4T 8 

8 

Amari Celestine23
SCEGA

9.600 9.450 9.3509.150 37.550
8 6 14 11T 9 

9 

Olivia Greaves16
MG Elite

9.675 9.150 9.5759.100 37.500
4T 13 15 2T 10 

10 

Anapaula Gutierrez29
TIGAR

9.475 9.375 9.4009.050 37.300
12 7T 16 9 11 

11 

Kaylen Morgan8
Everest

9.200 9.650 9.2009.200 37.250
16 1 13 15 12 

12 

Rose Casali26
Southeastern

9.400 9.525 9.3758.825 37.125
13T 3T 17 10 13 

13 

Jimena Gutierrez30
TIGAR

9.400 9.300 8.8759.350 36.925
13T 10 7T 17 14 

14 

Kailin Chio9
Gymcats

9.500 8.525 9.4509.425 36.900
10T 18 4T 7T 15 

15 

Velandra Brochi22
Platinum

8.975 9.250 9.3509.250 36.825
17 11 10T 11T 16 

16 

Baleigh Garcia1
American Twisters

9.550 9.125 8.8259.275 36.775
9 14 9 18 17 

17 

Anna Roberts19
Metropolitan

8.600 8.675 9.0758.500 34.850
18 17 18 16 18 

18 
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